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Men / 51 / SU 51 A
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivier Gignac513
Les Dynamix

10.700 10.300 9.4009.850 10.00010.250 60.500
1 1T 4 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Owen Shake527
Universal Gym Academ

10.150 10.100 9.4509.800 9.6509.350 58.500
2 4 5T 1 6 3 2 

2 

Ross Clifton522
Gymnastics Plus

9.050 9.750 8.60010.300 9.25010.250 57.200
8 5 1 7 1T 5 3 

3 

Justin Faucher512
Les Dynamix

9.500 9.550 8.95010.250 9.0509.600 56.900
5 6 2 5 5 6T 4 

4 

Dawson Hudgens520
Haydens

8.000 10.300 9.0009.800 9.05010.150 56.300
10 1T 5T 4 3 6T 5 

5 

Luc Buettner510
Universal Gym Academ

9.700 9.250 8.8509.600 9.4009.000 55.800
4 9 7 6 7 4 6 

6 

Anthony Donza511
Universal Gym Academ

9.750 8.300 9.1008.950 9.9008.650 54.650
3 11 9 3 8 2 7 

7 

Christopher Ramos515
FGTC

8.250 10.300 8.0509.900 7.9509.900 54.350
9 1T 3 11 4 10 8 

8 

Noah Burnham507
Regal Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 8.4008.700 8.6508.450 53.100
6 7T 11 8T 9T 8 9 

9 

Ian Ennerberg533
Cartersville

9.350 8.500 8.2009.100 8.2008.450 51.800
7 10 8 10 9T 9 10 

10 

Jackson Aven525
GGA - Suwanee

7.550 9.500 8.4008.850 7.5508.200 50.050
11 7T 10 8T 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 51 / SU 51 B
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elijah Perez546
FGTC

8.700 11.150 8.50010.550 8.35010.050 57.300
6 1 1T 7 2 8 1 

1 

Neill Garner550
North Metro

8.800 10.600 8.6009.600 9.5509.550 56.700
5 3 5 6 5 3 2 

2 

Maxwell Buono538
FGTC

7.850 10.800 8.70010.350 8.70010.200 56.600
8 2 3 5 1 6 3 

3 

Bryson Day542
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.800 8.7509.450 10.0009.050 56.450
3 6 6 3T 8T 1 4 

4 

Derek Wilson539
Gulf Coast

10.200 10.400 8.8009.300 7.9009.600 56.200
1 4 8 2 4 10 5 

5 

Dillon Gutowski543
Harbor City

8.500 9.750 7.40010.550 9.8009.650 55.650
7 7 1T 11 3 2 6 

6 

Michal Johnson541
Harbor City

9.750 9.400 8.4008.450 8.9509.050 54.000
2 9 10 8 8T 4T 7 

7 

Emil Pechousek544
Gymnastics Plus

7.600 8.600 8.75010.000 8.9509.350 53.250
10 11 4 3T 6T 4T 8 

8 

Logan Timmons552
FGTC

7.650 9.200 8.3509.350 8.5009.350 52.400
9 10 7 9 6T 7 9 

9 

William Gibson547
Islands YMCA

9.100 10.200 9.1509.250 6.4508.000 52.150
4 5 9 1 11 11 10 

10 

James Jolly551
GGA - Suwanee

6.800 9.450 8.3008.200 8.1008.300 49.150
11 8 11 10 10 9 11 

11 
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Men / 51 / SU 51 C
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malachi Hensley555
Harbor City

9.650 10.250 9.65010.450 9.30010.300 59.600
3 1 2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Zack Dehaan560
Harbor City

9.800 10.200 8.90010.200 8.80010.000 57.900
2 2 4 4 2 3 2 

2 

Brady Knapp557
Apollo

9.250 9.600 9.30010.300 8.7509.750 56.950
4 4 3 2 3 4 3 

3 

Benjamin Cozart564
Gulf Coast

9.900 8.900 9.0509.450 9.3509.350 56.000
1 6 5 3 4 1 4 

4 

Evan Tait568
North Metro

8.900 8.750 8.7509.300 8.5008.900 53.100
5 7 6 5 5 6 5 

5 

Cameron Hicks554
GGA - Suwanee

6.950 9.750 8.15010.600 8.6507.300 51.400
8 3 1 7 8 5 6 

6 

Ishav Narayanan559
GGA - Suwanee

7.700 8.950 7.6008.950 7.6007.850 48.650
6T 5 8 8 7 8 7 

7 

Chris Nagle567
GGA - Suwanee

7.700 8.000 7.2509.050 7.7508.350 48.100
6T 8 7 9 6 7 8 

8 

Wyatt McCarty566
North Metro

6.050 7.450 8.5008.300 6.4007.250 43.950
9 9 9 6 9 9 9 

9 

Nicolas Fajardo563
International Bogota

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 51 / SU 51 D
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Bates571
EVO Gymnastics

10.500 10.700 9.05010.800 9.95010.050 61.050
2 1 2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Chase Chastain428
Apollo

10.200 10.300 9.35010.650 10.1009.950 60.550
3 2 3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Christopher Mcdonald581
Park Avenue

10.700 10.000 8.60010.550 9.0009.500 58.350
1 4 5 4T 5 4T 3 

3 

Evan Aube572
Park Avenue

9.200 8.950 8.95010.900 9.3009.100 56.400
4 8 1 3 7 3 4 

4 

Jackson Frey580
Regal Gymnastics

8.500 10.050 8.6009.850 9.0009.200 55.200
6 3 7 4T 6 4T 5 

5 

Santiago Veloz582
Tumblebees Jupiter

7.600 9.600 8.60010.600 8.7009.850 54.950
9 6 4 4T 3 7 6 

6 

Kirk Lishbrook569
Gymnastics Plus

8.700 9.150 8.3509.600 9.0009.650 54.450
5 7 8 8 4 4T 7 

7 

Joshua Duncan573
Gymnastics Plus

8.300 9.950 8.0509.900 8.2007.700 52.100
7 5 6 10 10 8 8 

8 

Daniel Baum577
International Ohio

8.000 8.300 8.2008.600 7.0008.350 48.450
8 9 9 9 9 10 9 

9 

Leonardo Ramirez586
International Ohio

7.200 6.800 8.5008.450 7.9508.750 47.650
10 10 10 7 8 9 10 

10 
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Men / 51 / SU 51 E
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Spiva594
Apollo

10.650 10.350 8.80010.700 8.7009.600 58.800
1 1 2 2 5 5 1 

1 

Samuel Bosque300
FGTC

8.750 10.100 8.75010.800 9.60010.450 58.450
6 2 1 3 1 2 2 

2 

Lawson Sumerau595
Haydens

10.200 10.000 8.45010.000 9.2509.700 57.600
2 3 7T 7 3T 3 3 

3 

John Witte305
Flip City

9.900 9.700 8.65010.250 8.80010.000 57.300
3 5 6 4T 2 4 4 

4 

Joshua Nunez Jr316
FGTC

8.300 9.950 8.60010.550 9.8509.700 56.950
8 4 3T 6 3T 1 5 

5 

Carson Green303
Gulf Coast

9.400 9.350 9.10010.550 8.6508.050 55.100
4T 7 3T 1 10 6 6 

6 

Toby Madeiros587
Islands YMCA

9.400 9.600 8.30010.000 8.6008.400 54.300
4T 6 7T 10 8 7 7 

7 

Torrin Frey312
Regal Gymnastics

8.650 9.300 8.6509.650 8.0008.750 53.000
7 8 9 4T 7 9 8 

8 

Zackary Getter593
Gymnastics Plus

7.200 8.850 8.35010.450 8.1009.400 52.350
9 9 5 9 6 8 9 

9 

Cade Kent314
GGA - Suwanee

7.100 8.400 8.4008.450 7.3508.350 48.050
10 10 10 8 9 10 10 

10 
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Men / 52 / SU 52 A
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alejandro Rincon501
International Bogota

9.200 9.350 8.5008.550 8.3009.050 52.950
1 1T 7 4 1T 6 1 

1 

Ethan Braun329
Gym Force

7.900 9.350 8.4008.900 8.5009.050 52.100
4 1T 4 5T 1T 3 2 

2 

Ilan Umansky317
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.100 9.7508.950 8.4507.900 51.500
3 8 2T 1 8 4 3 

3 

Max Jaffe318
Flip City

7.850 9.200 8.9508.400 8.3508.400 51.150
5T 3T 8 2 4 5 4 

4 

Isaac Grabner326
Gymnastics Plus

7.700 8.600 8.4009.000 8.5508.800 51.050
8 7 1 5T 3 2 5 

5 

Miles Townsend324
Islands YMCA

7.850 9.050 8.2508.950 8.8008.050 50.950
5T 5 2T 8T 7 1 6 

6 

Tyler Bass327
Islands YMCA

7.550 9.200 8.1008.000 8.1008.300 49.250
9 3T 10 10 5 7 7 

7 

Lucas Perkins337
Flip City

7.850 8.850 8.2508.650 6.3507.200 47.150
5T 6 5 8T 10 11 8 

8 

Gordon Zador328
Islands YMCA

6.950 8.050 8.3008.600 7.1507.750 46.800
10 9 6 7 9 9 9 

9 

Jonathan Belkus325
Interstate

8.450 7.300 8.6507.650 7.4506.900 46.400
2 11 11 3 11 8 10 

10 

Garin Hoenig335
Interstate

6.400 7.700 7.8008.100 6.7508.250 45.000
11 10 9 11 6 10 11 

11 
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Men / 52 / SU 52 B
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asher Ferguson364
Gulf Coast

7.500 9.150 8.7009.050 8.8509.000 52.250
4 2 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Orrin Scarborough341
Gymnastics Plus

8.400 8.900 8.4008.550 8.7508.700 51.700
1 4 4 5 2 2 2 

2 

Alban Baker338
Islands YMCA

8.300 9.350 8.4508.450 8.1508.500 51.200
2 1 5 4 3 3T 3 

3 

August Gamauf362
Gulf Coast

7.750 8.650 8.3009.250 8.1508.300 50.400
3 5 1 6 4 3T 4 

4 

Reuben Van Der Wal352
Tumblebees Jupiter

6.550 9.050 8.6008.800 7.3008.000 48.300
7 3 3 3 6 6 5 

5 

Caden O'Brien354
Tumblebees Jupiter

7.100 6.850 8.0008.350 7.4007.050 44.750
5 6 6T 7T 8 5 6 

6 

Dylan Krueger363
Interstate

7.050 5.350 8.6508.350 6.0008.050 43.450
6 7T 6T 2 5 8 7 

7 

Jacob Webster346
Tumblebees Jupiter

5.900 5.350 8.0008.050 6.5007.500 41.300
9 7T 8 7T 7 7 8 

8 

Aidan Lynch340
Interstate

6.050 5.250 7.9005.650 5.0007.000 36.850
8 9 9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SU2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 5L 174.800 25.750 32.250 31.900 26.050 30.700 28.150
13 1 1 1 1

2 Gymnastics Plus 5L 168.000 26.150 28.850 30.750 25.750 29.300 27.200
32 3 2 2 2

3 Islands YMCA 5L 160.800 26.800 29.150 28.200 25.900 25.200 25.550
21 2 4 3 3

4 GGA - Suwanee 5L 154.850 22.950 28.700 28.600 25.100 25.000 24.500
44 4 3 4 4
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SU2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo 5S 176.300 30.100 30.250 31.650 27.450 29.300 27.550
11 1 1 2 2

2 Harbor City 5S 175.550 29.200 30.200 31.200 26.950 29.950 28.050
2T3 2 2 1 1

3 Gulf Coast 5S 169.450 29.500 28.900 29.300 26.950 27.950 26.850
2T2 3 3 3 3

4 Regal Gymnastics 5S 161.300 26.550 28.850 28.200 25.650 26.400 25.650
64 4 4 4 4

5 Flip City 5S 155.600 25.600 27.750 27.300 25.850 25.600 23.500
4T5 5 6 6 6

6 North Metro 5S 153.750 23.750 26.800 27.200 25.850 25.700 24.450
4T6 6 7 5 5

7 Tumblebees Jupiter 5S 148.450 21.250 25.500 27.750 25.200 25.350 23.400
7T8 7 5 7 7

8 Interstate 5S 135.050 21.900 20.350 24.100 25.200 23.300 20.200
7T7 8 8 8 8
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